CITY OF VALENZUELA
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
As of September 30, 2013

Cash Flow from Operating Activities
CASH INFLOWS
Collection from Taxpayers
Interest Income
Other Receipts
Total Cash Inflows
CASH OUTFLOWS
Payments to -
Suppliers/Creditors
Employees
Interest Expenses
Other Disbursements
Total Cash Outflows
Cash Provided by (Used in)
Cash Flows from Investing Activities
CASH INFLOWS
Collection of Principals on Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Inflows
CASH OUTFLOWS
Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment
and Public Infrastructures
Total Cash Outflows
Cash Provided by (Used in)
Net Cash Provided By (Used In )
Cash at the Beginning of the Period
Cash at the End of the Period

44,758,995.38
57,183.19

44,816,178.57

36,124,787.10
29,061,800.75

3,108,080.67

68,294,668.52

(23,478,489.95)

4,402,499.51

4,402,499.51

(4,402,499.51)

(27,880,989.46)
109,856,475.08

81,975,485.62
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