CITY OF VALENZUELA STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

As of September 30, 2013

Cash Flow from Operating Activities	
CASH INFLOWS	
Collection from Taxpayers	44,758,995.38
Interest Income	57,183.19
Other Receipts	_
Total Cash Inflows	44,816,178.57
CASH OUTFLOWS	
Payments to -	
Suppliers/Creditors	36,124,787.10
Employees	29,061,800.75
Interest Expenses	_
Other Disbursements	3,108,080.67
Total Cash Outflows	68,294,668.52
Cash Provided by (Used in)	(23,478,489.95)
Cash Flows from Investing Activities	
CASH INFLOWS	
Collection of Principals on Loans to Other Entities	-
Total Cash Inflows	-
CASH OUTFLOWS	
Purchase of Property, Plant and Equipment	
and Public Infrastructures	4,402,499.51
Total Cash Outflows	4,402,499.51
Cash Provided by (Used in)	(4,402,499.51)
Net Cash Provided By (Used In)	(27,880,989.46)
Cash at the Beginning of the Period	109,856,475.08
Cash at the End of the Period	81,975,485.62

Prepared by: Certified Correct:

Rafaelita R. Joaquin Fiscal Controller IV ROSA IRMA A. ALCORAN, CPA City Accountant